
Jurmala Open 2015
Latvian Archery Federation (JO15)
SK "Amazones" loka šaušanas stadions, Spuņciems, 12-07-2015
Judges: Arnis Podiņš
Organizing Committee: Eduards Lapsiņš, Agate Zālīte

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

AMA AMAZONES 1 017B 11 AMATNIEKS Jānis M R M
1 017B 11 AMATNIEKS Jānis M R M  
1 018B 1 APSITIS Janis M R M
1 013A 14 BĀRENE Irīna W R W
1 011A 29 BENINS Andris M C M
1 013B 8 DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona W R W
1 016A 6 DUBKEVIČS Inārs M R M
1 008B 33 JAKUBANECS Jānis M C M
1 020A 34 KAIGORODOVS Jevgēnijs M R M
1 015A 56 KREICBERGA Anete W R W
1 019c 55 LAPIŅŠ Māris M R M
1 015B 12 LAPSIŅA Elīna W R W
1 015B 12 LAPSIŅA Elīna W R W  
1 018A 40 LIPSTE Ivo M R M
1 016B 53 PETRIŅŠ Andris M R M
1 014A 13 POGREBOVA Natalja W R W
1 014B 16 RJABKOVA Marina W R W
1 002C 54 ŠEVČUKA Aleksandra W B W

AMB AMAZONES-BULTAS 1 016B 53 PETRIŅŠ Andris M R M  
1 014A 13 POGREBOVA Natalja W R W  

AMJ JŪRMALA-AMAZONES 1 018B 1 APSITIS Janis M R M  
1 015A 56 KREICBERGA Anete W R W  

AMR AMAZONES-RĪGA 1 019c 55 LAPIŅŠ Māris M R M  
1 014B 16 RJABKOVA Marina W R W  

ATL ATLANTIS 1 009A 9 ELARTS Kaspars M C M
1 009A 9 ELARTS Kaspars M C M  
1 006A 10 OLEKSEJENKO Julija W C W  
1 006A 10 OLEKSEJENKO Julija W C W

CUR CURLAND 1 003B 19 BORGS Kaspars M B M
1 002A 20 LĒVALDE Dace W B W
1 002A 20 LĒVALDE Dace W B W  
1 005A 21 LUTERS Kaspars M B M
1 004A 18 VĪTOLS Mārtiņš M B M  
1 004A 18 VĪTOLS Mārtiņš M B M

DRU DRUKARZ 1 016C 7 KUCOWSKI Gaweł M R M  
1 016C 7 KUCOWSKI Gaweł M R M
1 014C 15 PACZUSKA Anna W R W  
1 014C 15 PACZUSKA Anna W R W

EL EESTI-LATVIJA 1 013A 14 BĀRENE Irīna W R W  
1 017C 17 KAASIK Tanel M R M  

EST ESTONIA 1 009C 32 ILVES Kristjan M C M
1 017C 17 KAASIK Tanel M R M
1 008C 31 KAND Caius M C M
1 018C 35 OTS Rait M R M
1 010C 30 RESSAR Evert M C M

FRK FRAM-KYUDO 1 001C 23 GOLUBKOVA Anna W B W  
1 004B 26 UGRIUMOV Denis M B M  

FRM FRAM 1 005C 25 BERJOZA Aleksejs M B M
1 001C 23 GOLUBKOVA Anna W B W
1 002B 24 ORLOVA Vlada W B W
1 004B 26 UGRIUMOV Denis M B M

FWA FREE WIND ARCHERS 1 005B 47 GASPERSONS Valdis M B M
1 003A 46 KIRIŅŠ Markuss M B M
1 004C 45 KIRIŅŠ Raivis M B M
1 001B 49 LIEPIŅA Ināra W B W
1 008A 44 MEDNIS Muntis M C M  
1 008A 44 MEDNIS Muntis M C M
1 001A 48 PAVLOVA Mairita W B W
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FWA FREE WIND ARCHERS 1 007B 51 ŠILKINA Kristīne W C W
1 007B 51 ŠILKINA Kristīne W C W  

GRB GREENBOW 1 006B 4 KIZELIAUSKAITĖ Inga W C W  
1 006B 4 KIZELIAUSKAITĖ Inga W C W
1 012C 5 TIMINSKAS Ugnius M C M  
1 012C 5 TIMINSKAS Ugnius M C M

KSH KSHVSM 1 019B 50 AGRANOV Aleksandr M R M

KSL KSLA 1 007A 42 BABININA Jelena W C W  
1 007A 42 BABININA Jelena W C W
1 012B 41 SIGAUSKAS Vladas M C M  
1 012B 41 SIGAUSKAS Vladas M C M

LAT LATVIA 1 017B 11 AMATNIEKS Jānis M R M
1 018B 1 APSITIS Janis M R M
1 013A 14 BĀRENE Irīna W R W
1 011A 29 BENINS Andris M C M
1 005C 25 BERJOZA Aleksejs M B M
1 003B 19 BORGS Kaspars M B M
1 013B 8 DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona W R W
1 016A 6 DUBKEVIČS Inārs M R M
1 009A 9 ELARTS Kaspars M C M
1 005B 47 GASPERSONS Valdis M B M
1 001C 23 GOLUBKOVA Anna W B W
1 008B 33 JAKUBANECS Jānis M C M
1 020A 34 KAIGORODOVS Jevgēnijs M R M
1 020B 27 KALNIŅŠ Aigars M R M
1 003A 46 KIRIŅŠ Markuss M B M
1 004C 45 KIRIŅŠ Raivis M B M
1 015A 56 KREICBERGA Anete W R W
1 019c 55 LAPIŅŠ Māris M R M
1 015B 12 LAPSIŅA Elīna W R W
1 002A 20 LĒVALDE Dace W B W
1 001B 49 LIEPIŅA Ināra W B W
1 018A 40 LIPSTE Ivo M R M
1 005A 21 LUTERS Kaspars M B M
1 008A 44 MEDNIS Muntis M C M
1 009B 39 MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs M C M
1 006A 10 OLEKSEJENKO Julija W C W
1 002B 24 ORLOVA Vlada W B W
1 001A 48 PAVLOVA Mairita W B W
1 016B 53 PETRIŅŠ Andris M R M
1 014A 13 POGREBOVA Natalja W R W
1 014B 16 RJABKOVA Marina W R W
1 002C 54 ŠEVČUKA Aleksandra W B W
1 019A 37 SIDĻECKIS Artjoms M R M
1 007B 51 ŠILKINA Kristīne W C W
1 010A 22 SIMANOVIČS Arturs M C M
1 012A 38 TITOVS Aleksandrs M C M
1 011B 36 TJUTJUKOVS Vladimirs M C M
1 004B 26 UGRIUMOV Denis M B M
1 010B 52 VAIČUKS Aivars M C M
1 004A 18 VĪTOLS Mārtiņš M B M

LIT LITHUANIA 1 007A 42 BABININA Jelena W C W
1 006B 4 KIZELIAUSKAITĖ Inga W C W
1 012B 41 SIGAUSKAS Vladas M C M
1 012C 5 TIMINSKAS Ugnius M C M

LUC ŁUCZNICZY MARYMONT 1 017A 28 PĘKALSKI Wojciech M R M

MLT MALTA 1 004C 45 KIRIŅŠ Raivis M B M  
1 001B 49 LIEPIŅA Ināra W B W  

ODI ODISEJS 1 020B 27 KALNIŅŠ Aigars M R M
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ODI ODISEJS 1 009B 39 MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs M C M
1 019A 37 SIDĻECKIS Artjoms M R M
1 012A 38 TITOVS Aleksandrs M C M
1 011B 36 TJUTJUKOVS Vladimirs M C M

PL POLAND-LATVIJA 1 013B 8 DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona W R W  
1 017A 28 PĘKALSKI Wojciech M R M  

PLC PLĀCIS 1 005B 47 GASPERSONS Valdis M B M  
1 001A 48 PAVLOVA Mairita W B W  

POL POLAND 1 016C 7 KUCOWSKI Gaweł M R M
1 014C 15 PACZUSKA Anna W R W
1 017A 28 PĘKALSKI Wojciech M R M

RUS RUSSIA 1 019B 50 AGRANOV Aleksandr M R M

STI STIEGRA 1 010A 22 SIMANOVIČS Arturs M C M
1 010B 52 VAIČUKS Aivars M C M

TAL TALLINNA KALEV 1 017C 17 KAASIK Tanel M R M
1 018C 35 OTS Rait M R M

TYR TYRI VIBUKOOL 1 009C 32 ILVES Kristjan M C M
1 008C 31 KAND Caius M C M
1 010C 30 RESSAR Evert M C M

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

3/3 Participant List group by Country - 20150707.192148

http://www.tcpdf.org

